NFORI	VIATION					ATE OF C						Dispos	ltion date	
Police Cas				Agend	cy name							Agency	y number	
230004	9436			CSF	P- C									
•	llegation			ts			CDtile-	(Tau-)	farminad	Dock	el numbe			
	nnecticut vs. (N	ame of acc	used)				Cove	ce (Town) c atry	accuseu	DOCK	et namase			
Coffey,	Kris				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		COVE		Date of b	irth				
	mlock Trail	, Cove	ntry, C	onnectio	ut		Geograp	hical	09/01/		Autho	ority of	gned Prose the Superio of Connecti	or Court
Rockvi							area	19			charg	es that		
	- Did commit t	he offense	of:				Hamber			Continued	to Pu	rpose	Reason	
Sexual	Assault In	The Se	cond l	Degree										
At (Town)		1	out (Date)		····	1		General S	tatute number					
Tolland		1		o June 2	015	53	a-71							
	— Did commit t													
	Assault In			-			dalatian a	Conoral C	tatute number					
At (Town) Tolland	-	June		o June 2	015	•	3a-71	General S	tatate namber					
	e — Did commi			loaroo										
At (Town)	Assault In		out (Date			lin :	violation o	f General S	Statute number	-			<u> </u>	
Tolland	4			, o June 2	015		3a-73a		$\overline{}$				1^{2}	
	other sheet			Da	ite	.23		Signed (Pr	rosecuting Aut	(honity)	NA	AL	nUc)
	Action										T 10 %	Election		(Date)
	advised of rights	before ple					Bond	\	Surety	T.	Cash	СТ		, –,
(Judge)	T Dublic	defender	(Date) Guardian				Bond c	hanoe	/				roperty invento	ry number
Attome	y Labite	Teletinet	Guarulan											
Count	Plea da	te	Plea	Plea wit Date	hdrawn New plea	Verdict finding	F	ine	Remit		Ad	ditional	disposition	
						,	\$	١	\$					
1			l		<u> </u>	<u> </u>								
•						•	•••							
							\$		\$					
2			1		<u></u>	<u> </u>								
2														
							\$		\$					
3			<u> </u>		1	1			·					
5														
													Jud	~~
Date	}				0	ther Cou	ırt Actio	n					340	ge
													<u> </u>	
Receipt no	umber	Cost		1	information	r	Eorfoitur-	e vacated	Forfeit	re vacated :	and bond	reinstated	i	
A = u1' = -1'		☐ IMP	NCI	1	ond forfeited ogram fee - re	L_ ceint num		Circle on		n fee - receip				Circle one
Application if paid	n fee - receipt nu	andel	į		paid	. Justin Hall		WIG	if naid	•				WIQ
Prosecuto	r on original disp	osition			nitor on origin	al dispositi	on Sign	ed (Clerk)	······································		Signe	d (Judge)		

NFORMATIO D-CR-71 Rev. 3-11	N	STATE OF CO SUPERIOR			Disposition date
Police Case number 2300049436		Agency name CSP- C			Agency number
Arrest Warra	ant			-	
Geographical area 19 number	State of Connecticu				
By Authority	Officer of the State of of the State of Conneccused. ("X" all that ap	cticut, you are hereby c	ommanded to arr	est the body of the	e
A. Acc	used is ordered to be b	prought before a clerk or	assistant clerk o	f the Superior Co	urt.
If A, or a com area	ssistant clerk of the Sumitted, or if the clerk's a, or the nearest comm	i above, you shall withou sperior Court for the geo office is not open, to a constructional cente	graphical area wi community correc	nere the offense is ctional center with	s alleged to have been in said geographical
	Correctional Institution set at <u>4 /50 ,000</u>	i, as the case may be.			Extradition boundaries established by prosecutor
∑3, D. Nor 	n-financial conditions of Contract with	n Victim—,			- -
E. Cor	nditions of release not Signed (Judgly of the Superior		Dgrie / ,	Name of Judge (Print of	or type)
By the Court	716		4/4/2023	Myamu	ra
Return On A	Arrest Warrant				
Geographical area number / 7	Town of ROCKVIL	LE d foregoing complaint and	warrant Larrested	the body of the with	State of Connectic
same in the hear	ring of said accused; and	have said accused here in	court for examinat	tion.	
Attest (Officer's signa	ture and Department)	ellly #395	5 C2	r-C	
Date		Other Court	action		Judge
					
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
			, ,		

JD-CR-64b Rev, 3-11

STATE OF CONNECTICUT

For Court Use Only Supporting Affidavits sealed

C.G.S. § 54-2a Pr. Bk, Sec. 36-1, 36-2, 36-3	SUPERIOR COURT www.jud.ct.gov	-	Yes Yes	☐ No				
Police Case number	Agency name	1.777,000.130		Agency nu	imber			
2300049436	CSP- C		Court to be hel	d at (Town)				
Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Coffey,Kris		Residence (Town) of accused Coventry	Rockville	a at (10mi)	Geographical Area number	19		
Application For Arrest Warran	nt							
To: A Judge of the Superior Courf								
The undersigned hereby applies for a set forth in the: Affidavit Below.	The undersigned hereby applies for a warrant for the arrest of the above-named accused on the basis of the facts set forth in the: Affidavit Below. Affidavit(s) Attached.							
Date 4.0.23 Signed (Prosecuting authority) Type/print name of prosecuting authority - Premile								
Affidavit								
The undersigned affiant, being duly st	worn, deposés and	d says:	1 1		ata that ha	iaa		
1) That the Affiant, Trooper First	Class Kevin Ekl	und #395, being duly sworn	, aoes aepos on Division	e and su	Police ar	nd is		
regular member of the Departmen presently assigned to Troop C, To	t of Emergency	services and rubile Protection	hen Samsor	1 #041. g	and has bee	en a		
member of said department since	Tanuary 09 1998	R and at all times mentioned	was acting	as a men	nber of said	d		
department, and the following fac	ts and circumstar	nces are stated from persona	l knowledge	as well	as inform	ation		
received from brother police offic	ers acting in thei	r official capacity.						
2) That on 02/04/2023 at approximation Troop C a DCF 737 form. The re	nately 1548 hou	rs, CT Department of Childr	en and Fam	ilies fax	ed over to	s a		
former student of Tolland High So	bool (THS) To	lland CT. According to the	caller she h	ad recei	ved			
information regarding teacher Kri	s Coffey, here in	after referred to as the Acci	used, that ha	id lead n	er to be			
concerned for current students at '	THS. The caller	alleged that a mutual friend	of hers and	the vict	im's tola n	er		
that the Accused had slept with or	ne of the victims	and had an inappropriate re	lationship w	nth anoth	ner. Both			
victims were	nd the Accused v	was at the time. The	ne caller stat	ed that t	ne abuse			
occurred during the academic year	r 2014-2015.							
3) That on 02/06/2023 at approximately 1741 hours, the Affiant received an email from DCF Investigator Ryan Williams. Mr. Williams informed me that he was the investigator assigned to the case. The Affiant reached out to Mr. Williams and inquired about obtaining information as to the identification of the caller. Mr. Williams responded that that information was confidential and could not be exposed. Mr. Williams also informed the Affaint that he had reached out to the THS Principal and informed him of the allegations towards the Accused.								
4) That on 02/07/2023 at approximately 100 appro	mately 1000 hou	rs, the Affiant met with Toll	and School	Superin	tendent Dr	:		
Walter Willett. The Affiant then	asked for any in	formation pertaining to the	Accused's er	nployme	ent includi	ng a		
2014-2015 THS	roster.							
5) That on 02/23/2023 at approximately 0930 hours, the Affiant obtained a flash drive from Dr. Willett containing approximately 4,282 emails. The emails were derived from the Accused's Tolland High School email account. Dr. Willett also provided the Affiant with a 2014-2015 THS								
(This is page 1 of a 8 page Affidavit.)		Signed (Affiant)						
4/5/23		Signed (Affiant) The - L		#395				
Jurat Subscribed and swom to before me of	n (Date)	Signed (Judge/Clerk, Commissioner of Sup Sqf — f + CO	erior Court, Notary	Public)				
Finding		- J L						
The foregoing Application for an arrest warrant, and affidavit(s) attached to said Application, having been submitted to and considered by the undersigned, the undersigned finds from said affidavit(s) that there is probable cause to believe that an offense has been committed and that the accused committed it and, therefore, that probable cause exists for the issuance of a warrant for the arrest of the above-named accused.								
Date and Signed at (City or town) Signature	On (Date) AOK . 4.2023	Signed (Angel/Judge Trial Referee)	1119 Val	Mode Trial	Referee			
	1	•						

JD-CR-64a Rev. 3-11 C.G.S. § 54-2a Pr. Bk. Sec. 36-1, 36-2, 36-3

STATE OF CONNECTICUT SUPERIOR COURT

Pr. Sk. Sec. 36-1, 36-2, 36-3	www.jud.ct.gov		
Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Coffey,Kris	Residence (Town) of accused Coventry	Court to be held at (Town) Rockville	Geographical Area number 19
Affidavit - Continued Dr. Willett provided me with a name of a former stude Willett had belief that this former student may be the		at	THS. Dr.
6) That on 02/26/2023 at approximately 1245 hours, We Resident State Trooper's Office. Witness #1 stated that inappropriate conduct by the Accused, however he state currently resided out of state and provided the Affiant	at did not have direct know ted that did. Wi	wledge of the allege itness #1 stated that	ea
7) That on 02/26/2023 at approximately 1323 hours, the Witness #2 stated over the phone that she and another DCF. Witness #2 then provided the name of Victim # might have knowledge of the allegations (Witness #3)	female were the ones wh 1. Witness #2 also provid	o made the anonym	ous call to
8) That on 02/26/2023 at approximately 1500 hours, t #3. Witness #3 stated and later provided a sworn writ	he Affiant and TFC Kevinten statement as to the following	n Hoyt #994 spoke llowing:	with Witness
My name is [Witness #3]. I was a student at Tolland Affiant of my own free will.	High School from 2012-2	015. I give this sta	tement to the
During my junior and senior year at THS I was a stud were more fun than the average classes. I felt you cou	ent of Kris Coffey. I recauld be yourself in his class	all his classes to be	relaxed and
During my junior and senior year I became friendly we Kris was . We never really hung out together during lunch and in between classes.	vith [Victim #1]. I recall s	she was on the y see her in Mr. Co	and ffey's class
After graduating in 2015 I became more friendly with never in a dating relationship. Our friendship was more go on long car rides together every six months or so. Coffey acting inappropriately towards [Victim #1] or	ostly talking and getting to At this time I had not hea	ogether every so oft ard any rumors or ta	en. We would
Sometime between the years 2016-2018 [Victim #1] to Coffey. I am not sure where we were when [Victim # would have been most likely in a car. At this time [V while inside his classroom. I am not sure if this occur he had touched her butt while inside his classroom at regarding further inappropriate physical contact with	#1] disclosed this informatic of the first of the first of the first of the high school. I don't r	l. She also told me	that one time
Sometime between 2016-2018 I connected with Mr. of am not sure if I arranged this meeting or if Mr. Coffe time Mr. Coffey and I talked about various things go (This is page 2 of a 8 page Affidavit.)	y did, I just recall we met	to catch up on thin back parking lot o	gs. During this
Date 4/5/73	rd (Affiant) TRZEE	CCC #395	
	od (Judge/Clerk, Commissioner of Supe		
Reviewed (Prosecutorial Official) Date 4.10-23	owed (Judge/Judge Trial Referee)		9.4.2023

JD-CR-64a Rev. 3-11 C.G.S. § 54-2a Pr. Bk. Sec. 36-1, 36-2, 36-3

STATE OF CONNECTICUT SUPERIOR COURT

Pr. Bk. Sec. 36-1, 36-2, 36-3	www.jud.ct.gov					
Name (Last, First, Middle Initlat) Coffey,Kris	Residence (Town) of accused Coventry	Rockville	Geographical Area number 19			
Affidavit - Continued Mr Coffey's car I told him I knew what had happened to which Mr. Coffey gave me a head nod which appeared to me that he acknowledged the relationship he had with [Victim #1]. He then began to cry. I recall Mr. Coffey saying that he was sorry. I'm pretty sure we ended with a hug and then we both left.						
Sometime later I recall that [Victim #1] had told me mailing her and she was e mailing him back. I to her that he should not be contacting her. During the graduating from THS I would communicate with Me that Mr. Coffey was not going to stop communicate I continued my friendship with [Victim #1].	ld her that she should stop of is time I detached myself fr Ar. Coffey maybe once or to	contacting Mr. Coffe om Mr. Coffey. Ove vice a year over e-ma	y. I advised or the time after ail only. I felt			
I stayed connected with [Victim #1] over the years and she never told me about any further incidents with Mr. Coffey. She would at times tell me her feelings about him. She told me she was in love with him and was having a hard time moving forward with her romantic life.						
9) That on 02/26/2023 at approximately 1651 hours, the Affiant and TFC Hoyt arrived at Victim #1's residence. At this time Victim #1 invited us into her home. Victim #1 then began to tell us that when she was a student at THS and she was involved in inappropriate relationship with the Accused. Victim #1 later agreed to come back to the Tolland Resident Trooper's Office and provide a sworn written statement.						
10) That on 02/26/2023 at approximately 1848 hou following:	ırs, Victim #1 provided a sw	orn written statemen	nt as to the			
My name is [Victim #1] and I am giving this stater	nent voluntarily.					
I attended Tolland High School between 2011 and	2015					
all four years which I attended the school. The was later February to early May. Kris Coffey was my all four years. There were around twenty on the per year. My freshman year I was never left alone with Kris. I would describe my relationship with Kris pretty standard my freshman and sophomore year. I never had Kris as a teacher while I attended Tolland High School.						
My year of high school, my relationship with Kris changed near the end of the school. The was relatively normal. At some point throughout my year, I would eat lunch in Kris's classroom with other students. I would say it was a daily occurrence that I would eat lunch in Kris's classroom. Kris would talk to us about things that were happening in the school and other random things. Kris did not get too involved in our personal lives.						
One day near the end of the school year, I was in Kris's classroom with other students just hanging out and						
(This is page 3 of a 8 page Affidavit.) Date 4/5/Z3 Signed (Affiant) TR X E CUL # 395						
Jurat Subscribed and sworn to before me on (Date) Subscribed and sworn to before me on (Date)	igned (Judge/Clerk, Commissioner of Supe	rior Court - Notary Public)				
Reviewed (Prosecutorial Official) Date A D B	eviewed (Surface/Judge That Referee)		Date 4.4.2023			

JD-CR-64a Rev. 3-11 C.G.S. § 54-2a Pr. Bk. Sec. 36-1, 36-2, 36-3

STATE OF CONNECTICUT SUPERIOR COURT

www.jud.ct.gov

	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		,		
Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Coffey,Kris	Residence (Town) of accused Coventry	Court to be held at (Town) Rockville	Geographical Area number	19	
Affidavit - Continued chatting. Student's eventually began to leave the class While I was talking to Kris, Kris told me he had feel anxious. I don't remember saying anything back to k said. I eventually left Kris's classroom and went homeone.	ings for me. I immediately Kris. Kris continued to talk	began to cry and f	elt nervous	and	
A couple days later Kris emailed me from his person my chest." I responded by saying ok but we just can	al e-mail account and said t move on. I told Kris I wa	"thanks for letting nted to talk to him	me get that more about	off t it.	
During the summer of my year going into my basis. We could have met multiple times during the period.	year, Kris and I agreweeks. I was sixteen, turning	eed to meet at UCo	onn on a wee	ekly	
Our initial meeting was to discuss his feelings about just have normal conversations. Kris and I spent a h	me. Kris and I would wall our or two together on the	c on the sidewalk a first meet.	at UConn an	ıd	
As Kris and I continued to meet with one another at UConn, our relationship continued to escalate into a dating relationship. Our relationship escalated to hand holding and we were sharing more intimate emotions with one another. Kris would talk about his personal life a lot, such as his time in college. I expressed I had feelings for Kris as well. Kris would kiss my neck as we walked on the sidewalk. I can't remember if I kissed Kris. Kris was happy to hear I had feelings for him and this relationship continued throughout the summer.					
I never talked my friends or family about the relationship I had with Kris. Kris told me not tell anyone about our relationship because it would ruin his life. Kris never threatened me or was physically assaultive towards me.					
The relationship with Kris continued into my have any classes which Kris was my teacher. I would go to Kris's classroom in between blocks. There were always other students in the classroom so he never touched me. I would also continue to have lunch in Kris's classroom with other students. I never really stayed behind with Kris, I always left his room when the other students left.					
There was one incident during lunch in which I was with the palm of his hand. The other students did no	in the classroom with other see this.	r students and Kris	s rubbed my	/ butt	
I did spend time with Kris alone in his classroom. I think most of the times I spent alone with Kris were during periods he did not have a class. I would leave my class and sneak into his room. One day I was in Kris's room and he pulled his pants down and exposed his genitalia to me. I don't remember how I reacted to it. I think Kris just stood there for a little while but nothing else happened.					
(This is page 4 of a & page Affidavit.) Date Sig	ned (Affiant)	01			
4/5/73 Subscribed and sworn to before me on (Dale) Sig	ned (Affient) THE HE EUC ined (Judge/Clerk, Commissioner of Superior)	nor Court, Notary Public)			
Jurat 4/5/23	Sigh -tcc	#211	Date H-4	2023	

JD-CR-64a Rev. 3-11 C.G.S. § 54-2a Pr. 8k. Sec. 36-1, 36-2, 36-3

STATE OF CONNECTICUT SUPERIOR COURT

www.jud.ct.gov

Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Coffey,Kris	Residence (Town) of accused Coventry	Court to be held at (Town) Rockville	Geographical Area number 19			
Affidavit - Continued						
There were other times I would leave my classes and and we would kiss on the lips.	go to his class when he wa	as alone. I would g	o into his class			
There was another incident, I cannot remember if it was classroom. Kris stopped on one occasion.		chool but was wrong. Kris	in			
There was another incident during the fall open-house at the Tolland High School during my year. During the open-house, Kris was meeting with parents in his classroom and I was escorting parents to the teacher's classroom. After all the parents left the open-house, Kris told me to meet him at the tennis courts across the street from the Tolland Middle School. Kris and I went behind the tennis courts in the woods. Kris and I both had our pants off but I cannot remember what happened. I know we did not have sexual intercourse.						
Kris never provided drugs or alcohol and I was never	incapacitated with him.	•				
After I graduated Tolland High School, I made an eff me to move on. I had a really difficult time dealing w						
Around four years after I graduated from Tolland Hig [Witness #3] pretty much everything Kris and I did to relationship and he said he wouldn't.						
cordial with one another. Our relationship was profes Kris.	Kris was still teaching at a ssional and there were no i					
I am not aware of any other inappropriate relationship	os Kris had with other stud	ents or				
11) That on 02/26/2023 at approximately 2130 hours, the Affiant and TFC Hoyt arrived at the residence of the Accused. At this time the Accused agreed to come back to Troop C, Tolland to speak with us regarding the allegations.						
12) That on 02/26/2023 at approximately 2156 hours, the Accused arrived at Troop C and signed a Notice and Wavier of Rights form. The Accused was interviewed in the designated interview room located on the second floor of the Troop. The Accused then provided a sworn written statement as to the following:						
1/1-/	d (Affiant)	IU #355				
, ,	d (Judge/Clerk, Commissioner of Superior	or Court. Notary Public)				
915/23	yed (Judge/Judge Trial Referee)	#211	4.6.2023			

JD-CR-64a Rev. 3-11 C.G.S. § 54-2a Pr. Bk. Sec. 36-1, 36-2, 36-3

STATE OF CONNECTICUT SUPERIOR COURT

www.jud.ct.gov

Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Coffey,Kris	Residence (Town) of accused Coventry	Court to be held at (Town) Rockville	Geographical	19
Affidavit - Continued	Coventry	Rockville	Area number	10
My name is Kris Coffey and I have been notified of m	v rights and understand m	v rights as they we	re read to	ma
I waive my rights voluntarily and have agreed to answ				
T waite my figure voluntarily and have agreed to answ	or questions. I am also pr	oviding the statem	one volune	illy.
I have been employed with the Tolland High School for	or approximately 15 years.	I teach junior and	l senior	
English at Tolland High School. I also	from 2009			
•				
		[Vi	ictim #1] v	vas
not a student in any of my English classes.				
My relationship with [Victim #1] began with conversa				
junior year. Our conversations were about life and our				
turned sexual. [Victim #1] had told me through e-mail				
responded to that message. I deleted all our e-mails. [do
with each other sexually and detail our fantasies in our exchanged during her year. We did n			-	
year. We did i	ot exchange nude photog	raphs with one and	uner.	
There was never any inappropriate behavior during				
mappiopriate containing				
During the summer between [Victim #1's]	year, we would mee	t at UConn and go	for walks	
together. [Victim #1] and I would converse about life				ked
to [Victim #1] a lot about that. [Victim #1] would talk	_	-		
dysfunctional family life. [Victim #1] was not being a	bused but her parents just	didn't really pay at	tention to	her.
I don't think we held hands and I don't think we kissed	while we walked.			
While at UConn, [Victim #1] and I would sit in her can			-	
fondled [Victim #1's]		don't think [Victin	n #1] fond	led
me at all, I think it was just me. [Victim #1] never said	i no and never told me to	stop.		
When we returned to school for [Victim #1's]	ear, our relationship began	to intensify I wa	c nort time	at
	and I had free blocks during	-	-	
come to my room during lunch, I think, and we would			-	
,	ten seconds. I think I ini		by telling	,
[Victim #1] I wanted her to do it. When it started to ha				tim
#1's]		1		. I
never [Victim #1]	. I think there were eight	or ten instances w	here I fond	iled
[Victim #I's] There v	ere probably three instan	ces [Victim #1]		
(This is page 6 of a 8 page Affidavlt.)				
	Affiant)	160		
	The 76 EEL			
Jurat Subscribed and sworn to before me on (Date) Signed (Judge/Clerk, Commissioner of Superior	Courl. Notary Public)		
	d (Judge/Judge Trial Referee)	>	Date	
LANY 14-6-33	Y/U		4.6.20	13

JD-CR-64a Rev. 3-11 C.G.S. § 54-2a Pr. Bk. Sec. 36-1, 36-2, 36-3

STATE OF CONNECTICUT SUPERIOR COURT

www.jud.ct.gov

Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Coffey,Kris	Residence (Town) of accused Coventry	Court to be held at (Town) Rockville	Geographical Area number 19	 }		
Affidavit - Continued						
In September of [Victim #1's] year I attended [Victim #1] was at the open house. I saw [Victim # tennis courts across from the middle school. [Victin # 1]	1] that night in the school ar	nd we arranged to note tennis courts		1.		
[Victim #1] touched me, I can't remember.						
I ended the relationship in November of [Victim #1's] year. I told [Victim #1] this had to stop and she seemed confused. [Victim #1] continued to try to reach out to me through e-mail. I responded to [Victim #1] because I was terrified she would tell someone about the relationship we had. After I ended the relationship there were no further sexual encounters. I did continue to message [Victim #1] but not in the same way he had been communicating.						
After [Victim #1] graduated she continued to e-mail in regards to the relationship we had. I was trying to			onfused she fe	lt		
[Victim #1] attended college after graduating high s there was never any sexual encounters. Around two	•		coffee but			
Around a month ago, [Victim #1] e-mailed me she s something I could do and I was sorry. I told [Victin don't think about this.						
Around three or four summers ago, I met with [Witness #3] at the because he was a student of mine. [Witness #3] was in [Victim #1's] grade. [Witness #3] and I were just catching up but as I was going to leave when [Witness #3] said, "I know." I know [Victim #1] had been talking to [Witness #3] so I knew [Witness #3] knew about the relationship [Victim #1] and I had. I told [Witness #3] it's been hell in some ways. While talking to [Witness #3], I knew we were talking about the relationship I had with [Victim #1].						
I have never had any other inappropriate relationships with my students or was seventeen years old at the time of these events.						
(This is page 7 of a 8 page Affidavit.)						
	ned (Affiant)	U #355-				
Jurat Subscribed and swom to before me on (Date) Sign	ned (Judge/Clerk, Commissioner of Superior Soft	r Court. Notary Public)				
Reviewed (Prosecutorial Official) Date 4.12.23	ievied (Judge/Judge Trial Referee)	3	Date 4.6 - 202	3		

JD-CR-64a Rev. 3-11 C.G.S. § 54-2a Pr. Bk. Sec. 36-1, 36-2, 36-3

STATE OF CONNECTICUT SUPERIOR COURT

www.jud.ct.gov

Name deat First Middle (1974)				
Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	Residence (Town) of accused	Court to be held at (Town)		
Coffey,Kris	Coventry	Rockville	Geographical Area number	19
	•			

Affidavit - Continued

- 13) That this Affiant believes there is probable cause that Kris Coffey (Date of Birth 09/01/1979) did commit crimes in violation of the Connecticut General Statutes from June 2014-June 2015. It is requested that an arrest warrant for the accused be issued.
- 14) That this warrant application has not been presented to any other court.

(This is p	page 8 of a 8 page Affidavit.)				
Date	4/5/20		Signed (Afflant)	all #	3 <i>55</i> -
Jurat	Subscribed and sworn to before 4/5/23	∈ me on <i>(Dale)</i>	Signed (Judge/Clerk, Commissioner of	Superior Courl, Notary Publ	(ic)
Reviewed	(Prosecutorial Official)	Pate 4.16.23	Reviewed (Judget) 1995 Tildi Reviewed		Date 4.6.2023
		 			